

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Ablizova Gulzakhiryam Alimovna

is the author of a paper titled









THEME: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND ITS ROLE IN HUMAN ACTIVITIES





29.04.2024

DATA









ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Aripova Gulchexra Ishankulovna

is the author of a paper titled









THEME: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND ITS ROLE IN HUMAN ACTIVITIES





29.04.2024

DATA





